
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Thomas Davis - (245951) - St Ives SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.89 464 H 06/10/19 Richard O'Leary Autumn Challenge Whittlesey St Ives 3

58.38 453 H 08/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield St Ives 2

58.82 443 H 15/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

58.83 442 H 25/05/14 March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open Whittlesey St Ives 3

59.02 438 F 01/03/20 CBSS Level2 Open Meet Biggleswade St Ives 2

59.18 434 F 27/11/11 St Ives Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

59.26 433 H 14/07/13 City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet Cambridge St Ives 3

59.56 426 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge St Ives 3

59.60 425 H 15/01/12 City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet Cambridge St Ives 2

59.79 421 H 10/03/12 Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

59.87 420 H 13/07/14 City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014 Cambridge  3

59.91 419 H 02/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

1:00.29 411 F 31/03/12 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

1:00.97 397 H 05/03/11 Cambridgeshire County Champs Peterborough St Ives 2

1:01.00 397 H 05/12/10 St Ives Club Champs St Ives St Ives 4

1:01.13 394 H 26/06/11 Cambridgeshire Cup 2011 Cambridge St Ives 3

1:01.19 393 H 25/11/12 St Ives SC Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

1:02.82 363 H 29/11/09 St Ives Club Champs St Ives St Ives 4

1:02.90 362 H 24/06/12 Cambridgeshire Cup 2012 Cambridge St Ives 3

1:04.05 343 H 20/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

1:04.45 336  10/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

1:04.81 331 F 20/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

1:05.43 321  05/04/09 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

1:06.97 300 H 18/01/09 City of Cambridge SC Meet Cambridge St Ives 2

1:15.03 213 H 08/03/08 Cambridgeshire County Mt Peterborough St Ives 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.02 438 F 01/03/20 CBSS Level2 Open Meet Biggleswade St Ives 2

57.89 464 H 06/10/19 Richard O'Leary Autumn Challenge Whittlesey St Ives 3

59.87 420 H 13/07/14 City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014 Cambridge  3

58.83 442 H 25/05/14 March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open Whittlesey St Ives 3

58.82 443 H 15/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

58.38 453 H 08/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield St Ives 2

59.26 433 H 14/07/13 City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet Cambridge St Ives 3

59.91 419 H 02/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

1:01.19 393 H 25/11/12 St Ives SC Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

59.56 426 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge St Ives 3

1:02.90 362 H 24/06/12 Cambridgeshire Cup 2012 Cambridge St Ives 3

1:00.29 411 F 31/03/12 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

59.79 421 H 10/03/12 Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

59.60 425 H 15/01/12 City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet Cambridge St Ives 2

59.18 434 F 27/11/11 St Ives Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

1:01.13 394 H 26/06/11 Cambridgeshire Cup 2011 Cambridge St Ives 3

1:00.97 397 H 05/03/11 Cambridgeshire County Champs Peterborough St Ives 2

1:01.00 397 H 05/12/10 St Ives Club Champs St Ives St Ives 4

1:04.45 336  10/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

1:04.81 331 F 20/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

1:04.05 343 H 20/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

1:02.82 363 H 29/11/09 St Ives Club Champs St Ives St Ives 4

1:05.43 321  05/04/09 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

1:06.97 300 H 18/01/09 City of Cambridge SC Meet Cambridge St Ives 2

1:15.03 213 H 08/03/08 Cambridgeshire County Mt Peterborough St Ives 2
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